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Feb 10, 2026

*Other regions are not show on a graph, because the amount is small.
*The amounts for South Korea, Taiwan and China represents the sum of the amount of direct exports from the 
Company to the corresponding destination and the amount of exports to the corresponding destination via 
distributors in Japan.
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*Other regions are not show on a graph, because the amount is small.
*The amounts for South Korea, Taiwan and China represents the sum of the amount of direct exports from the 
Company to the corresponding destination and the amount of exports to the corresponding destination via 
distributors in Japan.
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